

## Aunt Bessie's 10 Glorious Golden Yorkshire Puddings 190g

### Ingredients

WHEAT Flour, Whole EGG, EGG White, Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed MILK Powder, Salt, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT**

**Suitable for Vegetarians**

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Yorkshire Pudding oven baked provides:
Energy Values	1240 (KJ) / 296 (Kcal)	233 (KJ) / 56 (Kcal)
Fat	13g	2.4g
(of which Saturates)	1.3g	0.2g
Carbohydrate	39g	7.5g
(of which Sugars)	1.7g	<0.5g
Fibre	1.2g	<0.5g
Protein	5.1g	1g
Sodium		
Salt	0.62g	0.12g
Salt Equivalent		

### Product Description

Brand: Aunt Bessie's  
EAN: 5000227000185  
Baked Yorkshire Puddings.

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Keep Me Frozen  
Store in a freezer at -18°C or cooler.

### Manufacturer Address

Call us free on  
UK: 0800 33 22 77  
IRE: 1800 817 358  
[www.auntbessies.co.uk](http://www.auntbessies.co.uk)  
Birds Eye Limited,  
Freepost Consumer Service ADM3939,  
London,  
SW1A 1YS.

Bird Eye Ireland,  
Monread Rd,  
Naas,  
Co. Kildare,  
W91 HE67,  
Ireland.